
PR24-32

Qualification Results

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Petr Štěpánek 5.889 5.952
2. Rostislav Sedlařík 5.908 5.980
3. Michal Hlaváč 6.040 6.151
4. Roman Klapka 6.112 6.180
5. Kamil Klapka 6.200 6.326
6. Martin Doležel 6.312 6.327
7. Ladislav Janecký 6.320 6.323
8. Jaroslav Vítek 6.332 6.606
9. Jaromír Býma 6.391 6.537
10. Lukáš Tříska 6.442 6.508
11. Jaroslav Švanda 6.511 6.655
12. Marek Mechl 6.741 6.794
13. Matěj Mechl 6.826 6.986
14. Michael Schupfer 6.891 7.093
15. Roman Kalhous 7.096 0.000
16. Viktor Mechl 7.116 7.124
17. Adam Trojan 7.184 7.871
18. Matěj Hruška 7.311 7.375
19. Adam Kostern 7.325 7.384
20. Tomáš Stejskal 7.420 7.441
21. Adam Ryšavý 7.469 7.777



PR24-32

Final – Group C

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Viktor Mechl 24
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4. Roman Kalhous 21
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PR24-32

Final – Group B

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Lukáš Tříska 27
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2. Jaroslav Vítek 21
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7. Michael Schupfer 19
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PR24-32

Final – Group A

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Rostislav Sedlařík 25
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2. Roman Klapka 25
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4. Petr Štěpánek 21
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5. Michal Hlaváč 24
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PR24-32

Final Results

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Rostislav Sedlařík 215.24 5.908
2. Roman Klapka 209.23 6.106
3. Lukáš Tříska 204.03 6.374
4. Ladislav Janecký 200.22 6.211
5. Petr Štěpánek 200.07 6.092
6. Michal Hlaváč 199.35 6.295
7. Martin Doležel 197.37 6.387
8. Jaroslav Švanda 197.11 6.487
9. Jaroslav Vítek 196.23 6.379
10. Kamil Klapka 192.35 6.294
11. Jaromír Býma 191.29 6.443
12. Viktor Mechl 185.28 6.866
13. Marek Mechl 184.01 6.906
14. Adam Ryšavý 177.23 6.983
15. Matěj Mechl 176.15 6.669
16. Adam Trojan 176.12 6.699
17. Roman Kalhous 170.18 6.567
18. Tomáš Stejskal 163.33 7.262
19. Michael Schupfer 153.13 7.506
20. Adam Kostern 144.32 7.863
21. Matěj Hruška 139.18 7.693



PR24-32

Race Results

Venue: Zlín-Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Kamil Klapka
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Qual. Final

1. Rostislav Sedlařík 5.908 215.24
2. Roman Klapka, st.žák 6.112 209.23
3. Lukáš Tříska, st.žák 6.442 204.03
4. Ladislav Janecký 6.320 200.22
5. Petr Štěpánek 5.889 200.07
6. Michal Hlaváč, st.žák 6.040 199.35
7. Martin Doležel 6.312 197.37
8. Jaroslav Švanda 6.511 197.11
9. Jaroslav Vítek 6.332 196.23
10. Kamil Klapka 6.200 192.35
11. Jaromír Býma 6.391 191.29
12. Viktor Mechl, PR32 7.116 185.28
13. Marek Mechl, jun. 6.741 184.01
14. Adam Ryšavý, st.žák 7.469 177.23
15. Matěj Mechl, st.žák 6.826 176.15
16. Adam Trojan, ml.žák 7.184 176.12
17. Roman Kalhous 7.096 170.18
18. Tomáš Stejskal, PR32 7.420 163.33
19. Michael Schupfer, ml.žák 6.891 153.13
20. Adam Kostern, ml.žák 7.325 144.32
21. Matěj Hruška, ml.žák 7.311 139.18


